Preisliste

vom Strohschwein:

Schnitzelfleisch
geschnitten

Sur- Schnitzelfleisch
geschnitten

Bauch

Sur- Bauch

Karree kurz/lang

Karree mit Schwarte

Lungenbraten

Schopfbraten

Sur- Schopfbraten

Schulter

Stelze ausgelost

Sur- Stelze ausgel6st

Fleischknochen

Faschiertes

Minutensteak

Minutensteak gewdrzt

Ripperl

Herz

Zunge

Leber

Nierndel

Hirn

Hauswurst

pikante Hauswurst
Kasewurst
Extrawurst
Krakauer
Cabanossi

€10,20
€10,90
€11,90
€12,50
€ 8,90
€ 10,50
€11,90
€10,90
€ 16,90
€9,90
€10,90
€ 8,50
€6,90
€7,90
€3,90
€8,70
€12,50
€ 14,90
€12,50
€5,80
€5,80
€6,50
€5,80
€5,80

€9,90
€10,50
€12,90
€9,90
€ 10,50
€ 18,90

Hofladen

—

“‘Florianihof

Walzer

3711 GroRmeiseldorf

Leberkase €7,90
Kase-Leberkase € 8,90
Pikant-Leberkase € 8,50
Leberstreichwurst €7,90
Bratwurst € 8,50
Kasebratwurst €9,20
Frankfurter €9,90
Debrecziner €9,90
Kasekrainer €9,90
Blutwurst €6,90
Presswurst €6,90
Grammeln € 19,90
Schmalz €5,90
Verhackertes € 8,80
Grammelschmalz € 8,50
Rohschinken € 18,20
Kaiserfleisch € 14,50
Geselchtes essfertig €13,90
Bauch essfertig € 13,90
Spanferkel € 11,90
Alle Preise per kg!
Durre per Stange € 8,20

Knoblauch-Dirre per stange € 8,60

Freilandeier (10 Stlick)

€ 3,00

Marillenschnaps 1|

€17,00

Marillenschnaps 0,5l

€ 9,50




